

## SMARCA, INC.

## MINNESOTA - NORTH DAKOTA - SOUTH DAKOTA

6200 Shingle Creek Pkwy, Suite 130, Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 Phone: 763-593-0941; Fax: 763-593-0944

## **Associate Membership Application**

Return to: SMARCA Associate Member Fund

6200 Shingle Creek Pkwy, Suite 130

Brooklyn Center, MN 55430

I/we hereby apply for membership as an Associate Member of the Sheet Metal, Air Conditioning & Roofing Contractors' Association of Minnesota, North Dakota & South Dakota, Inc.

The initial membership fee is \$500 for the year you join. Your annual membership dues thereafter are \$500.00 payable in January of each year. Once you receive notification your company has been approved by the Board of Directors, please send payment payable to "SMARCA Associate Member Fund".

Company Name:	 	
Business Address:		
Business Phone:		
Business Fax:	 	
Website:	 	
Contact e-mail:	 	
Firm Representative:	 	
Type of Business:	Wholesaler	Products/Services Offered:
	Distributor	
	Manufacturer	
	Manufacturer's Rep	
	Other (insurance, computers, etc.	c.)
Signed by:		Date:
Title:		